Supertex inc.
Supertex inc.
VN3205
Doc.# DSFP-VN3205
C101612
Features
 Ź Free from secondary breakdown

DRAIN
Product Marking
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Option Packing
VN3205N3-G 3-Lead TO-92 1000/Bag
VN3205N3-G P002
3-Lead TO-92 2000/Reel
VN3205N3-G P003
VN3205N3-G P005
VN3205N3-G P013
VN3205N3-G P014
VN3205N8-G 3-Lead TO-243AA (SOT-89) 2000/Reel
VN3205NW Die in wafer form ---
VN3205NJ Die on adhesive tape ---
VN3205ND Die in wafle pack ---
Product Summary
BV
DSS
/BV